University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

4th Merit List on (05 Sep, 2025)
For BBA(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BBA(Morning)
(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for
the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all
documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be
stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.60450/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 08-09-2025 (Monday) .

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 10-09-2025(Wednesday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr#[Name ________________[Father's Name | Form # |DOB | Aggregate%

1 LUQMAN AMJAD MUHAMMAD AMJAD ALI 1295 4/20/2004 77.6389
2 MUHIMMEN KHAN MUHAMMAD ROUF 8067 1/9/2006  77.5716
RAI MAZHAR NAZIR
3 SHAHZAD MAZHAR A A 13453 9/15/2007 77.5565
4 MARYAM SAFDAR MUHAMMAD SAFDAR 7929 3/6/2006  77.5558
5  HASSAN AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL 13282  8/21/2007 77.5421

6  AMARA AMIAD AMJAD KHAN 1847 11/23/2005 77.25

7 MUHAMMAD UMER ABDUL RAZZAQ 10144  1/25/2007 77.1844
8  ABDUR RAFFAY SHAKIR gﬁ?i'ﬁs AHMAD 2454 7/25/2008 77.1613
9  MEERAB RAFIQUE MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE 15055  6/1/2007  77.1475
10  SADAF MUHAMMAD SABIR 8243 6/16/2007 77.1272
11 MUHAMMED KHUZAIM ZAHEER UL DIN BABAR 3228 4/26/2008 77.1136
12 MOHSIN ALI MUHAMMAD AKRAM 7182 9/30/2005 77.0295
13 MUHAMMAD ARSLAN RAFIQ  MUHAMMAD RAFIQ 10824  11/26/2006 76.9834
14 MUHAMMAD AWAIS AHMAD  AMAN ULLAH 2660 1/1/2007  76.9613
15 HAMNA MUNIR MUNIR AHMAD 8366 9/4/2008  76.8068
16 MUHAMMAD FAREES HASSAN g"ﬁkmg"UHAMMAD 11430  6/3/2007  76.7522
17 TOOBA HAROON HAROON BUTT 13977  4/10/2007 76.7454
18  MIRZA ABDULAZIZ BAIG MIRZA LIAQUAT BAIG 1345 3/25/2006 76.55

19 MUHAMMAD REHAN AZHAR MUHAMMAD AZHAR 15175 10/15/2008 76.5469



20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35

SYEDA ABEEHA BATOOL

HIRA TARIQ NASEER JUTT
FATIMA ZAHRA

ALI HASSAN RIAZ

ALISHA NOOR

AYESHA MUNEER
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH KHAN
MUHAMMAD HASSAN

SABAHAT FATIMA

MEERAB NASEEM

ASMA KHAN

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR ABBAS
AJWA ASIM

IRZA FARRUKH
MOEEZ ALI
NISA AFZAL

SYED KHALID SHARIF
SHAH

TARIQ NASEER
SABIR HUSSAIN
RIAZ AHMAD
RIZWAN NADEEM
MUNIR AHMAD
ZULFIQAR ALI KHAN
MUNIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
ASHRAF

RASHID AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AHMAD
KHAN

GHULAM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ASIM
NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD FARRUKH
RANA IRFAN ALI
AFZAL WAHEED

1149

7329
5639
15304
1810
8088
8063
6099

4876
8517
7610
11691
1783

2717
8610
4445

7/3/2007

4/28/2008
6/4/2008
8/20/2007
8/24/2008
5/25/2007
7/21/2007
10/19/2006

7/24/2009
4/23/2007
5/1/2007

9/27/2005
8/28/2005

7/6/2006
7/23/2007
7/6/2007

76.5204

76.409

76.3968
76.3886
76.2431
76.1075
76.0886
76.0598

76.034
75.9739
75.8886
75.8772
75.857

75.7363
75.7204
75.705

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



