

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 4th Merit List on (05 Sep, 2025) For BBA(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in BBA(Morning) (Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.60450/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is **08-09-2025 (Monday)**.
- 5. Next merit list will be displayed on **10-09-2025(Wednesday) (if required)**

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

	·				
Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%
1	LUQMAN AMJAD	MUHAMMAD AMJAD ALI	1295	4/20/2004	77.6389
2	MUHIMMEN KHAN	MUHAMMAD ROUF	8067	1/9/2006	77.5716
3	SHAHZAD MAZHAR	RAI MAZHAR NAZIR TABASSAM	13453	9/15/2007	77.5565
4	MARYAM SAFDAR	MUHAMMAD SAFDAR	7929	3/6/2006	77.5558
5	HASSAN AFZAL	MUHAMMAD AFZAL	13282	8/21/2007	77.5421
6	AMARA AMJAD	AMJAD KHAN	1847	11/23/2005	77.25
7	MUHAMMAD UMER	ABDUL RAZZAQ	10144	1/25/2007	77.1844
8	ABDUR RAFFAY SHAKIR	ZAHEER AHMAD SHAKIR	2454	7/25/2008	77.1613
9	MEERAB RAFIQUE	MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	15055	6/1/2007	77.1475
10	SADAF	MUHAMMAD SABIR	8243	6/16/2007	77.1272
11	MUHAMMED KHUZAIM	ZAHEER UL DIN BABAR	3228	4/26/2008	77.1136
12	MOHSIN ALI	MUHAMMAD AKRAM	7182	9/30/2005	77.0295
13	MUHAMMAD ARSLAN RAFIQ	MUHAMMAD RAFIQ	10824	11/26/2006	76.9834
14	MUHAMMAD AWAIS AHMAD	AMAN ULLAH	2660	1/1/2007	76.9613
15	HAMNA MUNIR	MUNIR AHMAD	8366	9/4/2008	76.8068
16	MUHAMMAD FAREES HASSAN	MALIK MUHAMMAD SHAHID	11430	6/3/2007	76.7522
17	TOOBA HAROON	HAROON BUTT	13977	4/10/2007	76.7454
18	MIRZA ABDULAZIZ BAIG	MIRZA LIAQUAT BAIG	1345	3/25/2006	76.55
19	MUHAMMAD REHAN AZHAR	MUHAMMAD AZHAR	15175	10/15/2008	76.5469

20	SYEDA ABEEHA BATOOL	SYED KHALID SHARIF SHAH	1149	7/3/2007	76.5204
21	HIRA TARIQ NASEER JUTT	TARIQ NASEER	7329	4/28/2008	76.409
22	FATIMA ZAHRA	SABIR HUSSAIN	5639	6/4/2008	76.3968
23	ALI HASSAN RIAZ	RIAZ AHMAD	15304	8/20/2007	76.3886
24	ALISHA NOOR	RIZWAN NADEEM	1810	8/24/2008	76.2431
25	AYESHA MUNEER	MUNIR AHMAD	8808	5/25/2007	76.1075
26	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH KHAN	ZULFIQAR ALI KHAN	8063	7/21/2007	76.0886
27	MUHAMMAD HASSAN	MUNIR AHMAD	6099	10/19/2006	76.0598
28	SABAHAT FATIMA	MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ ASHRAF	4876	7/24/2009	76.034
29	MEERAB NASEEM	RASHID AHMAD	8517	4/23/2007	75.9739
30	ASMA KHAN	MUHAMMAD AHMAD KHAN	7610	5/1/2007	75.8886
31	MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR ABBAS	GHULAM ABBAS	11691	9/27/2005	75.8772
32	AJWA ASIM	MUHAMMAD ASIM NAWAZ	1783	8/28/2005	75.857
33	IRZA FARRUKH	MUHAMMAD FARRUKH	2717	7/6/2006	75.7363
34	MOEEZ ALI	RANA IRFAN ALI	8610	7/23/2007	75.7204
35	NISA AFZAL	AFZAL WAHEED	4445	7/6/2007	75.705

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee